
LOT 478
HERON ISLES PHASE TWO C-1
PBK 8/77

LIBRIZZI ANDREA
97606 ALBATROSS DR
YULEE, FL 32097

37-3N-28-0741-0478-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4038.00

11/07/2023 DJ 0.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
4

195,781
36,701
55,000

287,482
75,158

212,324
HX HB 50,000

162,324
287,482
27,690

265,422

2403/0525 10/23/2020 WD Q I 01 236,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WELKER RONNY JOE & CA

LIBRIZZI ANDREA

2004/0283 9/18/2015 WD Q I 02 159,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ADVANTAGE HOME BUILDE

WELKER RONNY JOE & 
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B230005787 POOL 30,000 05/04/2023

B1530387 CO ISSUED 0 09/16/2015

B1530387 NEW CONSTR 173,796 05/01/2015

2021HX Base Yr

97606 ALBATROSS DR, YULEE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 70
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 60
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0100 01 1,672 127.9300 121.53 203,198 2015 2015 0 0 0 3.65 96.35

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1388

BAS 1,388 100 1,388 162,527

FGR 380 55 209 24,473

FOP 22 30 7 820

FSP 150 40 60 7,026

PTO 150 5 8 937

2,090 1,672 195,781

BAS=[YR=2015]  W9 FSP=[YR=2015]  N10 W15 PTO=[YR=2019]  W15
S10 E15 N10$ S10 E15$ W30 S36 FGR=[YR=2015]  S20 E19 N20 W19$
E23 FOP=[YR=2015]  S1 E6 N1 W1 N4 W4 S4 W1$ E1 N4 E4S4 E11
N36$.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 30 3 90.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2015 2015 3 95 556

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 588.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2015 2015 3 95 2,905

3 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 90.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2016 2016 3 90 2,592

4 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2016 2016 3 90 270

5 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 28 10 280.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2016 2016 3 96 2,688

6 0861 POOL GUNIT 1 100 0 0 256.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2024 2023 100 21,760

7 0855 CONC PAVER 1 100 0 0 329.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,290

8 0462 ST/AL FNC 1 100 0 0 264.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,640

36,701

1 000134 C SFR POND 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


